
Car#: 1

Racer: Crud Oj Daniel W.

The Holy Trinity ??Youth

4/2/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.6428 1223.1911

2 2.6488 1222.6892

4 2.6348 1223.87103

3 2.6379 1223.60124

6 2.6548 1222.18145

5 2.6549 1222.17186

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6457

2.6348

2.6549

1.00

1

1

222.95

222.17

223.87

0.0085 0.7212Std Dev: 



Car#: 2

Racer: Penny and Ellie U.

Lightning McSpeedYouth

4/2/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.8589 5206.3211

1 2.7628 1213.4962

5 2.7848 2211.8173

2 2.6918 4219.13144

3 3.0179 3195.45165

4 2.8858 5204.39196

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8337

2.6918

3.0179

3.33

1

5

208.43

195.45

219.13

0.1139 8.2556Std Dev: 



Car#: 3

Racer: Megan & Betsey ..

Hot shotYouth

4/2/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 3.0118 6195.8411

4 2.9778 4198.0852

6 2.8859 5204.3963

3 3.1139 6189.4294

5 3.1089 5189.73155

1 3.0498 5193.40176

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0247

2.8859

3.1139

5.17

4

6

195.14

189.42

204.39

0.0864 5.6517Std Dev: 



Car#: 4

Racer: Evie & Ruth B.

Mr BobYouth

4/2/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.9348 5200.9831

2 2.8768 4205.0362

1 3.0979 6190.4083

4 3.1418 6187.74124

3 3.2578 6181.06145

6 3.3949 6173.74176

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.1173

2.8768

3.3949

5.50

4

6

189.83

173.74

205.03

0.1944 11.7971Std Dev: 



Car#: 5

Racer: Ec &  Cm ..

Mr. FSHYouth

4/2/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.6519 2222.4211

6 2.7028 1218.2382

5 2.7299 2216.07103

1 2.7108 2217.59114

4 2.6808 2220.02165

2 2.7239 3216.54176

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7000

2.6519

2.7299

2.00

1

3

218.48

216.07

222.42

0.0292 2.3800Std Dev: 



Car#: 6

Racer: Ec&el (karyn) ..

KarenYouth

4/2/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 3.1288 5188.5221

3 3.0059 6196.2362

2 2.9879 4197.4183

4 2.9078 5202.8594

6 3.2898 6179.29115

5 3.2318 6182.51196

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0920

2.9078

3.2898

5.33

4

6

191.14

179.29

202.85

0.1498 9.2099Std Dev: 



Car#: 7

Racer: Harry&beckham W.

Kachow!!Youth

4/2/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.6458 1222.9421

1 2.6708 1220.8542

5 2.6659 1221.2553

2 2.6619 1221.59114

4 2.6549 2222.17145

3 2.6649 2221.34176

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6607

2.6458

2.6708

1.33

1

2

221.69

220.85

222.94

0.0090 0.7516Std Dev: 



Car#: 8

Racer: Leslie&cris R.

Banana split ??Youth

4/2/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.6709 3220.8411

2 2.7348 2215.6822

6 2.7559 4214.0343

3 2.7468 2214.7484

5 2.7358 2215.60125

1 2.7138 2217.35136

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7263

2.6709

2.7559

2.50

2

4

216.37

214.03

220.84

0.0306 2.4553Std Dev: 



Car#: 9

Racer: Peter and Nate L.

Nitro 'NanaYouth

4/2/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.7369 3215.5141

4 2.8349 2208.0662

3 2.7559 4214.03113

6 2.7499 3214.50134

5 4.5 6131.08165

1 2.7508 4214.43186

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0547

2.7369

4.5000

3.67

2

6

199.60

131.08

215.51

0.7089 33.6745Std Dev: 



Car#: 10

Racer: Bodie and Will ..

Silver BulletYouth

4/2/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.7539 4214.1821

1 2.7968 3210.9072

5 2.8658 4205.8293

2 2.77 5212.94134

4 2.6598 1221.76175

6 2.7218 3216.71186

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7614

2.6598

2.8658

3.33

1

5

213.72

205.82

221.76

0.0695 5.3808Std Dev: 



Car#: 11

Racer: Jair and Ammy P.

Hello Kitty ClubYouth

4/2/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.6888 2219.3741

6 2.7009 1218.3972

4 2.7488 3214.5883

5 2.7668 5213.19144

1 2.7369 1215.51155

2 2.6759 2220.43186

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7197

2.6759

2.7668

2.33

1

5

216.91

213.19

220.43

0.0363 2.8934Std Dev: 



Car#: 12

Racer: Britain & Raph ..

The BaddiesYouth

4/2/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.8359 4207.9911

1 3.6118 6163.3132

2 2.8758 5205.1173

4 2.7248 3216.47114

3 2.7529 4214.26135

6 4.5 6131.08156

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.2169

2.7248

4.5000

4.67

3

6

189.70

131.08

216.47

0.7101 34.7118Std Dev: 



Car#: 13

Racer: Rebekah & Ryan D.

LumbarYouth

4/2/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.7409 3215.2021

6 2.7958 2210.9732

5 2.8568 3206.4763

1 2.8419 3207.55104

2 2.9108 4202.64155

3 2.8769 6205.03186

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8372

2.7409

2.9108

3.50

2

6

207.98

202.64

215.20

0.0606 4.4889Std Dev: 



Car#: 14

Racer: Amelia & Ruby ..

Sparkle WormYouth

4/2/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.8538 4206.6931

4 2.8839 6204.5342

3 2.8159 4209.4773

6 2.8549 4206.61104

5 2.8218 4209.03175

1 2.8288 2208.51196

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8432

2.8159

2.8839

4.00

2

6

207.47

204.53

209.47

0.0258 1.8712Std Dev: 



Car#: 15

Racer: Piper and Lucy ..

Shimmer and glowYouth

4/2/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 3.1628 5186.4951

5 3.0059 5196.2382

2 3.2619 6180.83103

4 3.1929 6184.74134

3 2.8358 2208.00155

6 2.8559 4206.53196

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0525

2.8358

3.2619

4.67

2

6

193.80

180.83

208.00

0.1808 11.6046Std Dev: 



Car#: 17

Racer: Brenda & Lola ..

FelicityYouth

4/2/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.7429 1215.0431

6 2.7398 3215.2952

5 2.7619 5213.56113

1 2.7548 3214.11124

4 2.7529 5214.26185

2 2.8029 1210.44196

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7592

2.7398

2.8029

3.00

1

5

213.78

210.44

215.29

0.0229 1.7556Std Dev: 



Car#: 18

Racer: Reese and Zoey M.

Mr. greenYouth

4/2/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 4.5 6131.0821

2 4.5 6131.0852

4 3.1978 6184.4573

3 3.2058 5183.99104

6 3.1248 5188.76125

1 3.1729 5185.90166

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.6169

3.1248

4.5000

5.50

5

6

167.54

131.08

188.76

0.6846 28.2934Std Dev: 



Car#: 20

Racer: Leif & Jack ..

The Armored AlpachaYouth

4/2/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.8569 5206.4641

1 2.8379 3207.8492

2 2.8368 4207.93123

4 2.8689 3205.60154

6 3.1148 4189.37165

3 2.8408 3207.63196

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8927

2.8368

3.1148

3.67

3

5

204.14

189.37

207.93

0.1095 7.2925Std Dev: 



Car#: 21

Racer: Nick & Mylie ..

Tokyo DriftYouth

4/2/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.8089 3209.9931

3 2.7349 2215.6752

6 2.6859 2219.6193

5 2.6798 1220.11134

1 2.6619 3221.59145

2 2.6538 1222.26166

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7042

2.6538

2.8089

2.00

1

3

218.21

209.99

222.26

0.0586 4.6350Std Dev: 


